Last time and date of submission of Tender                                          Upto 14:00 Hrs. on  30.03.2026 

Time & date of opening of tender At 15:00 Hrs. on   31.03.2026 

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.curaj.ac.in and 

www.eprocure.gov.in.  

Notice inviting tender approved for Rs. 16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only). 

Registrar 

Central University of Rajasthan

[...]

List of preferred products for Civil work (Annexure V to VI) 49 – 54 

15. Schedule of Quantity for Civil work  Attached in 

Certified that this NIT contains 1 to 54 pages including NIL drawings.  

Notice inviting tender approved for Rs.16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only). 

Registrar 

Central University of Rajasthan 

INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR CONTRACTORS FOR E-TENDERING  

The Registrar, Central University Rajasthan, Bandarsindri, Dist. Ajmer (Raj.) invites item rate E- 

tender from the eligible contractors for the work mentioned below.